IC
E
-M
E
LP
S
Te
ch

LA-7048 A-MELPS-LCC80 Adapter for MELPS M37702/04 LCC80 case
ICE-MELPS
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 25
Additional Options
ET-1072 ET80-CET-QF08 Clip-Over Adapter for QF08
TO-1275 ET80-ETO-QF14 Emul. Adapter for T0 socket ET080-QF14
TO-1270 ET80-ETO-QF47 Emul. Adapter for T0 socket ET080-QF47
YA-1071 ET80-EYA-QF08 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET080-QF08
YA-1131 ET80-EYA-QF14 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET080-QF14
YA-1081 ET80-EYA-QF47 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET080-QF47
ET-1070 ET80-SET-QF08 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET80-QF08
ET-1130 ET80-SET-QF14 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET80-QF14
TO-1276 ET80-STO-QF14 Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET080-QF14
TO-1271 ET80-STO-QF47 Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET080-QF47
LA-6450 PA64 Port Analyzer
YA-1154 YA-SOCKET-
QF08
YAMAICHI Socket ET80-QF08
Order
No.
Code Text
ICE-MELPS